| * CLEVELAND * (1796) * | Clevel | land City Council | Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114 |
|---------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| COUNE | Legislation Details | | |
| File #: | 1399-17 Version: 1 | Name: | |
| Туре: | Ceremonial Resolution | Status: Filed | |
| File created: | 11/13/2017 | In control: City Council | |
| On agenda: | 11/13/2017 | Final action: 11/13/2017 | |
| Enactment date: | | Enactment #: | |
| Effective date: | | | |
| Title: | Recognition Resolution for 32°N | lasons of the Ancient & Accepted Scott | ish Rite Valley of Cleveland |
| Sponsors: | Michael Polensek | | |
| Indexes: | RECOGNITION, WARD 08 | | |
| Code sections: | | | |
| Attachments: | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | Action | Result |
| 11/13/2017 | 1 City Council | read into the record | |

Cleveland City Council